

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 547/2019

PRIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-05-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Navyug Sethi,Adv.
Mr. P. D. Sharma, AOR
Mr.Sumit Singh Somria,Adv.
For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner has filed the spare copies.

Registry to issue notice to the respondents urgently.

List the matter again on 18.10.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

SB